Household Comparison

Geography: ZIP - 98498 Lakewood, ZIP - 98499 Lakewood

2014B Households:

2014B Population & Household Overview
Population
Household Population
Family Population
Non-family Population
Group Quarters Population

Households
Family Households
Non-family Households

2014B Households Type and Presence of Children
Total Households

Family Hhids
One Person, Female Householder
One Person, Male Householder
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, Own Children
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, No Own Children

Non-family Hhlds
Two+ people, Female Householder
Two+ people, Male Householder

Other Family Hhlds
Female Householder, No Own Children
Male Householder, No Own Children
Female Householder, Own Children
Male Householder, Own Children

2014B Size of Household
1 Person Households

2 Person Households

3 Person Households

4 Person Households

5 Person Households

6 Person Households

7+ Person Households

Average Household Size

2014B Length of Residence

&, GALE

1> CENGAGE Learning

98498 Lakewood

28,512
27,509
80.3%
19.6%

1,003

11,631
75.7%
24.2%

11,630

8,813
16.3%
13.1%
14.9%
31.3%

810
3.0%
3.8%

2,006
5.1%
2.4%
7.3%
2.2%

29.5%
36.4%
15.5%
10.6%
4.8%
1.8%
1.1%

2.35

98499 Lakewood

30,241
30,040
76.6%
23.3%

201

12,739
69.3%
30.6%

12,739

8,834
17.4%
16.9%
13.8%
21.0%

1,069
3.5%
4.8%

2,835
5.9%
2.9%
10.2%
3.0%

34.4%
30.8%
15.2%
10.5%
5.0%
2.2%
1.6%

2.35



Average Length of Residence (Years) 11 8

Housing Units 12,555 13,732
Occupied Housing Units 93.0% 93.4%
Vacant Housing Units 7.3% 7.2%

2014B Vehicles Available

0 Vehicles Available 5.5% 10.7%
1 Vehicle Available 33.6% 44.5%
2+ Vehicles Available 60.7% 44.6%
Avg Vehicles Per Hhid 1.96 1.69

98498 Lakewood 98499 Lakewood

2019 Households:

2019 Population & Household Overview

Population 28,625 30,348
Household Population 27,627 30,147
Family Population 80.0% 76.7%
Non-family Population 19.9% 23.2%
Group Quarters Population 998 201
Households 11,759 12,892
Family Households 75.9% 69.6%
Non-family Households 24.0% 30.3%

2019 Households Type and Presence of Children

Total Households 11,759 12,892
Family Hhids 8,928 8,975
One Person, Female Householder 16.7% 17.9%
One Person, Male Householder 13.5% 17.3%
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, Own Children 14.7% 13.5%
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, No Own Children 30.8% 20.7%
Non-family Hhlds 834 1,095
Two+ people, Female Householder 3.1% 3.5%
Two+ people, Male Householder 3.9% 4.9%
Other Family Hhlds 1,996 2,821
Female Householder, No Own Children 5.1% 5.8%
Male Householder, No Own Children 2.4% 2.9%
Female Householder, Own Children 7.2% 10.0%
Male Householder, Own Children 2.2% 3.0%

2019 Size of Household
1 Person Households 30.3% 35.3%

2 Person Households 36.1% 30.6%



3 Person Households
4 Person Households
5 Person Households
6 Person Households
7+ Person Households

Average Household Size

Housing Units
Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units

2019 Vehicles Available
0 Vehicles Available

1 Vehicle Available

2+ Vehicles Available

Avg Vehicles Per Hhid

2010 Census Households:

2010 Population & Household Overview
Population
Household Population
Family Population
Non-family Population
Group Quarters Population

Households
Family Households
Non-family Households

2010 Households Type and Presence of Children
Total Households

Family Hhids
One Person, Female Householder
One Person, Male Householder
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, Own Children
Two+ people, Husband-Wife Family, No Own Children

Non-family Hhlds
Two+ people, Female Householder
Two+ people, Male Householder

Other Family Hhlds

Female Householder, No Own Children

15.2%
10.5%
4.7%
1.8%
1.1%

2.33

12,741
92.2%
7.7%

5.5%
33.5%
60.8%

1.96

98498 Lakewood

28,062
26,988
80.9%
19.0%

1,074

11,350
75.6%
24.3%

11,350

8,582
16.4%
12.8%
14.9%
31.3%

769
2.9%
3.8%

1,998

5.1%

14.9%
10.3%
4.9%
2.2%
1.6%

2.33

13,916
92.6%
7.3%

10.8%
44.6%
44.5%

1.69

98499 Lakewood

29,589
29,370
77.6%
22.3%

219

12,383
69.2%
30.7%

12,382

8,580
17.6%
16.5%
14.0%
21.0%

1,023
3.4%
4.8%

2,778

5.9%



Male Householder, No Own Children
Female Householder, Own Children
Male Householder, Own Children

2010 Size of Household
1 Person Households

2 Person Households

3 Person Households

4 Person Households

5 Person Households

6 Person Households

7+ Person Households

Average Household Size

2010 Length of Residence
Average Length of Residence (Years)

Housing Units
Occupied Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units

2010 Vehicles Available
0 Vehicles Available
1 Vehicle Available

2+ Vehicles Available

Avg Vehicles Per Hhid

2000 Census Households:

2000 Population & Household Overview

Population
Household Population
Family Population
Non-family Population
Group Quarters Population

Households
Family Households
Non-family Households

2000 Households by Presence of Children

Total Households with Children

Family Hhlds with Children
Married Couple
Male Hhldr-No Spouse

Female Hhldr-No Spouse

2.4%
7.7%
2.2%

29.3%
36.3%
15.5%
10.7%
5.0%
1.8%
1.1%

2.37

12

12,555
93.0%
7.3%

5.2%
33.5%
61.1%

1.96

28,478
26,899
83.4%
17.5%

1,317

11,212
66.8%
33.9%

3,300

3,300
65.4%
9.2%

25.2%

2.8%
10.5%
3.0%

34.1%
30.7%
15.2%
10.6%
5.1%
2.2%
1.6%

2.37

13,732
93.4%
7.2%

10.2%
44.5%
45.2%

1.70

28,942
28,879
79.4%
20.0%

194

12,159
61.5%
38.5%

3,904

3,904
55.0%
8.9%

35.9%



Non-family Hhlds with Children
Male Hhldr-No Spouse
Female Hhldr-No Spouse

Total Households w/out Children

Family Hhlds w/out Children
Married Couple
Male Hhidr-No Spouse
Female Hhldr-No Spouse

Non-family Hhlds w/out Children
Male Hhldr-No Spouse
Female Hhidr-No Spouse

2000 Size of Household
1 Person Households

2 Person Households

3 Person Households

4 Person Households

5 Person Households

6 Person Households

7 + Person Households

Average Household Size
2000 Vehicles Available
0 Vehicles Available

1 Vehicle Available

2+ Vehicles Available

Avg Vehicles Per Hhid

0.0%
0.0%

8,006

4,196
45.7%
1.9%
4.6%

644
4.3%
3.7%

28.2%
37.9%
15.5%
11.2%
5.2%
1.7%
0.7%

2.39

6.3%

36.0%

57.5%

1.70

0.0%
0.0%

8,270

3,578
34.1%
2.4%
6.5%

916
5.7%
5.3%

31.0%
33.1%
15.5%
11.5%
6.0%
1.6%
1.0%

2.37

13.7%

43.2%

43.0%

1.30
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